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
'2^

see, cull 320-2222. *3MP. 
26 UNITS   Full price $126.000

with an annual gross of over 
$21,000. A real money maker. 
Call 320-2222, ask for *381P.

DUPLEX  2 Bedroor
rlean property w

ns each. Vcrv
th new w/w

South Bay Shopping Center. To

1 2 ON A LOT Each with 3 Bed- 
r rooms and only 3 years old. 

Located close to schools & shop­ 
ping. To sec call 320-2222. <*388P.

R-8 ZONE LOTS  [> 'cw hlzh rim,
1 lake vntir fancy. It 5 UNITS  2 Bedrooms each. Owner Zoning of Rcdonrio Beach local- 
r lot that In fenced will carry 1st Trust Deed. Will rd on the Beach. There is a i
onhle Hotachod sa-

rase, excellently land.scaneri. Top 
Sotilh Torrance location, two 4
Works to sch
In Sotithwoo

ool fc you can walk
d Shopping Cr-nler

 212P.

tal e a 2 or 3 Bedroom home i n home one one o ', the lots sn
trade. Call FR 8-8447. *253P. would make a good investment 
UNITS  Deluxe with a 3 Bed- 'or the future. Call FR 8-8447.
ror
mi
ra
JM

m, 2 Bath owner's unit. Su
hnuv as trade. To inspcc

1 FR 8-8447. *255P.
UERCIAL BLDG.  Major i

*205P.
t C-2 LOT   Wxlf*

Pacific Coast P
'. Ixwatad on
ighway. Call

trrsection of Hermosa Beach, in- M UNITS   Four Buildings of 24 
comr- shows over $18.000. Full Units each  all have oool«. will
price $110,000. To inspect, call exchange up or down. A real

Upside uown UNITS  Owner's unit has 3 Bed- OFFICE  For leaie or rent. Double 
rooms, 2 Baths. Submit your office with 2 front doora & 2

i I'M Inside-out anvwav vou look at it lrad(' ? To m5Pect. cal1 h R 8-8447. restrooms. Air conditioned and 
Owners have purchased a new LOOKIfi HPfP tTi good K^ Bring your check *261P' utilities included. Call FR M447 
home and must sell. The home has LUUIAICIICIC book oHhls one It has rverv- C 3 ZONED LAND-3 Acres on ma- or 320-2222. *312P.
4 ft
2 Ba
fineit's
pric*
islon
carp
floo

drooms & nmily room w
ths. This Gem has a wealth

appointments. You'll agi
mighty sweet buy at this n

*. See its sunken living roo
d kitchen, covered patio, v.
its. AM-FM intercom, pesc
s & lots more. Call FR 8-84

See »206P.

2150 REDONDO BEACH 
GARDENA

BLVD.

th Large 4 Bdrm., Family
of w/2 baths, built in ove
ee beautiful fireplace 4 ex
cw Large lot with two pati
m. like a park. Lovely
w family home. Here's the

cd Full Price of $25.050
17 your smaller home on

for '317P.

n & range, lust to nam

Ut'ni clean Baths, a Rur
clincher   pets, drapes,

; will take place. & oh
trade. Ask is unhelieva

e a few of the fea-

npus Room, w w car-
floor to ceiling fire- 5

so much more that it
Ic. You must see  

"all FR 8-8447. ask for *203P.

10

Tl
or
Ic

MA
SI
hr
in

boulevard of Torrance. clo
DEL AMD SHOPPING CE

.K. Will sell with small do»
will work on a long lai

use. Call FR 8-8447. '262P.
LL SHOPPING CENTER  
ores. Will trade for equity
me or income units   or? '
ipcct, call FR 8-8447. «270P

4 LARGE OFFICES TO SERVE YOU

e R2 CORNER LOT!
>J- tion with possible
n Has 3 Bedroom
d halhs. Owner wll

value. Call 320-
fi «308P.
n APT. FOR LEASE
'o Bath Coop Unit.

R-3 Variance.
home with 2
aell for land

2222, ask for

S225 Der month.
Call FR 8-8447. *208P.

13821 INGLEWOOD AVENUE 
HAWTHORNE

.

NO DOWN CI-ALL VETS CAN BUY
Eligibility, qualification, reinstatements

4 OFFICES
ir TORRANCE

You Better Believe
It!

and pea c« time program, information free to veteran!

TO SERVE YOU
* TORRANCE

TO G. .

* INGLEWOOD

Assume Existing G.

* WILMINGTON
Personality Plus

Why don't you make, ua an 
  offer on this older 3 bedroom

Ken Miller Realty
$39,500 $28,500

On Beech Ave.. a wondrrful 3 
bedroom. 1". bath, detached

carpeting, drapes, barbecue

$21,950
Paraaol restaurant, a 3 hfrl-

$23.750

3 Bedroom, Hi hathi. wall/

Ins. flreplao. fenced yard, 
forced afr heat, A Ilka naw

$26,500
n Bedroom t dan, 1 bath.

Can you Imagine over 1700 
sq. ft. Wall/wall carpoU.
drapes, fireplace, completely 
refurbished. 13000 down.

Time Realty
NEKD A KENTAL" 
Bt'YlNti A HOME?

CALL TIME REALTY'8 
;l MR TAPK RECORDED

5 BDRM. & DEN
:ju» Ba Ft. In tills gorgaous 
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

_~»3i:»50 $133 perPPmon*th 
plus Impound"".

PASCH Realty 
OS 5-0367 HUGE """"!

Ill TACIIKD RL'MPVB ROOM 
WITH BATH. ISxM POOL :i 
P.K I) ROOMS WITH I'­ 
ll H T HH CAHPRTINU 
T It H O U f! H O " T, I'lUK. 
PLACE rOVEMED PATIO. 
D O r, KENNEt.. MANY 
OTHER 1PBATURBB AND 
ALL YOURS FOn ONLY

'KEY ""DA 5-1762

SPOTLESS!

Ktlng  Be
:ed ah- heat, wall/wall <

 rd pntlo. Perfe
. .. 

»lde »

BEST DOLLAR VALUE 
SCOTTSDALE TOWNHOUSES

RESALE BARGAINS

3 bedrooms   2 baths 
From $18,500   only 5% Down

4 & 5 bedrooms   2 baths 
From $20,750   only 5% Down

Complete with Carpet, Range A Oven, 
Disposal, Forced Air Heat.

"TOP" 
Secret

We hive "J. rsrlllslt* :| t den 
home, with 3 balh» Roth 
priced rlghl. One Is mar 
South HlL-h * Thrlftmart 
intirk.'t Tlie nlh»r U near

NEAR 
South High

A M'«r'""  .1 bedroom. ] bstll. 

S'INNM " Wall/wsll r.-irpel'm{Sniu*H-i'' t""rio..?.. >5:s:
try and separate service, 
porrti Try 13400 down, 

m S-3M2

REDUCED $2000
4 & Den & Family

Ocean View
A eustoin-bullt horns with 

ft. of wonderful llv- 
ilhs, fireplace, hullt-

3400
2 baths. f...,._ 

 parati

Jiitchin-lanilTy ' rejoin"" 13700 
I handlf. 
rR 1-9133

  III ha

CUSTOM BUILT 

CAN YOU BELIEVE IT?
A sharp 3 Bdrm. Holy Trinity srra Only 139 800? Tas sir 11 
'I.«'«, hss a lovely vlaw:? W W rptstf 'H/W ?l«rl IrcP^fclSJS??1 '' p"'° c>n w " ih"w " lo fti

IN HARBOR CITY
SptYVpes^VocilV,, ?S5; SA mftSfe 

4 UNITS **"
Owner's drluis 1 Bdrm. fam/rm. I ] »<1rm > bath * 
.M1 "."1 "'!, £r"»h « w * 8-milvM. .re. Total PrlM 
174.MX), flmall Own. 470!

RENTAL:
3 Bdrm.. 1 bath unfurnished houM. lilt par month

PROGRESS REALTY
CHARLES J. PECOHA REALTOR

REALTORS SINCE 1947 DA 5-1171

Come & Get Itl
S bedrooms, t baths. larn» 
lot, 3 available at thla unheard 
of low price, of H4.DOO.

SHAW 
REAL ESTATE

1«06 Pacific Coast Hl|hwsy

doubt* garage. Payinfti 
only '134 Including tax? 
Inmiranrr. Vat-ant nwn»r 
must irll fHlt Pull price 
SI" D.10.

NU-WAY Realty
FA 0-2770

$1000" DOWN
WALTERIA

L*rf* 8 bedroom. New na'l 
to wall carpeting. Walk lo 
schools and shopping Vacant 
  Immediate possession.

READY REALTY
23844 Hawthorn* Blvd.

FR 8-2294 
TOWNE & COUNTRIE"

REALTY
1013 Carson FA 0-0464

25318 Narbonne
DA 6-2476

MIKD 
HANSEN

RKALTUR 
3222 TcmiiANCK BLVD

FA 8-5949 eve. FA 8-1175

Immed. Possession
N>wly decoriletl .'I bedroom.
p'ro't'sVlo'iml", 'buT" K'oTmii 

Bar-B-Q. Kiill Prk« ' 111,060

G.I. Resale 
$295 Down 
2 Bedroom

$495 DOWN
3 BDRM., FAM. RM.

G.I. y/4%
BUILT-INS
INTERCOM

FR 8-9222
5143 CALLE MAYOR
fAT PAC. OBT. HWT.)

TIME
A Beautiful Bouquetj 

of a Home

3 BEDROOM
PLUS 11 « 30 TT rAIIILT ROOM . with beautiful .ton. 
fireplace. Lovely neighborhood, i n Gardens. Owner anxlem
GI or FHA.

3 BEDROOM   \*/4 BATHS
NORTH TORRANCE. IUar living room, open bar nsw 
carpet* and drap«s. inter1  --   '        - » %i'_rT^

3 BEDROOM
G.I. NO DOWN

irner lot. 3 car garage. IK.7M

TERMINAL REALTY
TE 0-0510

It" No Aniwdr, Call DA 9-5583 or TE 5-8031 

$395 Down | ~VTctbria Knolls" 
3 Bedroom

RAYMAC REALTY
REALTOR   370-5791

Open 'til 9

3746 6EPULVEDA 
TORRANCE __ DA 8-4711

"KETTLER KNOLLS
2 Btidroom ft den. fire placa,

..

CARSON REALTY 
320-0570

WANT A
RUMPUS ROOM? : ^CMO'w'ii
(Kor only 119.7001. A <-utc 
2 bedroom home with a DIN­ 
ING ROOM goes with It 
AND th- Inrgi . . --

rloilbl. garuir. wull/woll rsr- 
lifting,  lldlng glass doors, 
lorr-d sir heat. T haths, dli- 
point, hlorlt wall trm-u. V»- 
rant- |.H,-J lo rr|l If'I at 
t:::.O.V)

NU-WAY Realty 
FA 0-2770

.... ... __ni«l! (Low <to«

KEN PETERS, Realtors 
FR _8-9408

T OWNKIt. 2 on « l<n 
Rdrms. l-t B'lnn H-\ L»; 
$17.000. Ph. 83i-220l

t "ten.~ Bsst 
_..... ... ........ 1214 i:annlng
Rlvd Many other good buys. 

i Call or tee nir. anytime. 
MAC DONALD REALTY 
1311 Avalun Rlvd . Wllm

TK 4-1469 
(40 yeari. In Wllmlngtonl

ATTENTION INVESTORS 
MUST SELL, BARGAIN

I B-.ln. ,. l,,udwo.»l fl,,or« 
; .'I. .iMudn-d garagf. Cor-

drnam of a lioms for what ptr- 
Ikuhir fuinlly. A two-story. H 4

b'nllis. Inta )l storage, fcncld
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